WPSQLED wall mount luminaire
Technical bulletin Lumark
Superior illumination
The WPSQLED luminaire offers package ranging from 7,108
to 11,322 lumens. Offered in brilliant white 5000K and neutral
4000K CCT.
Significant energy savings
Replaces up to 450W metal halide equivalent luminaires
translating up to 84 percent in energy and maintenance savings
over traditional metal halide systems.
Superior performance.
Traditional square wall mount style.
The WPSQLED wall mount luminaire provides traditional square style with
high performance and energy-efficient illumination resulting in significant energy
savings. The WPSQLED luminaire provides uniform illumination while
providing a safe and comfortable visual experience for pathway illumination,
building entrances, vehicle ramps, schools, tunnels, stairways and loading docks.
Construction
• Rugged die-cast aluminum housing
• Removable door for ease of maintenance
• Three 1/2" threaded conduit entry points for thru-branch wiring
• IP66 Rated
• UL/cUL wet location rated
Optical
• Replaces up to 450W metal halide luminaires
• Lumen packages ranging from 7,108 to 11,322 nominal lumens
• Impact-resistant borosilicate refractive glass lens
• Greater than 91 percent lumen maintenance at 60,000 hours
• Available in 4000K CCT, 70 CRI and 5000K CCT, 70 CRI
• Fixture is DesignLights Consortium® Qualified*
Electrical
• 120-277V 50/60Hz, 347V/60Hz
• -40°C to 40°C ambient operating temperature range
• 10kV surge protection
Controls
• Button photocontrol (120-277V)
Warranty
•  Five-year warranty
- continued
7-5/16"
[187mm]
15-13/16"
[400mm]
15-13/16"
[400mm]
* DesignLights Consortium® Qualified. Refer to www.designlights.org Qualified Products List under Family Models for details.
Stock Ordering Information
Stock Number Description UPC Code
Metal Halide
Equivalent
64W Model
WPSQLED-65-UNV* 64W WPSQLED, 120-277V, 4000K, Glass, Bronze 080083805662 175W
WPSQLED-65-UNV-7050 64W WPSQLED, 120-277V, 5000K, Glass, Bronze 080083805723 175W
WPSQLED-65-347 64W WPSQLED, 347V, 4000K, Glass, Bronze 080083805785 175W
WPSQLED-65-347-7050 64W WPSQLED, 347V, 5000K, Glass, Bronze 080083805846 175W
WPSQLED-65-UNV-PC 64W WPSQLED, 120-277V, 4000K, Glass, Bronze, Photocontrol 080083805907 175W
WPSQLED-65-UNV-7050-PC 64W WPSQLED, 120-277V, 5000K, Glass, Bronze, Photocontrol 080083805969 175W
WPSQLED-65-347-PC 64W WPSQLED, 347V, 4000K, Glass, Bronze, Photocontrol 080083806027 175W
WPSQLED-65-347-7050-PC 64W WPSQLED, 347V, 5000K, Glass, Bronze, Photocontrol 080083806089 175W
75W Model
WPSQLED-75-UNV* 75W WPSQLED, 120-277V, 4000K, Glass, Bronze 080083805686 250W
WPSQLED-75-UNV-7050 75W WPSQLED, 120-277V, 5000K, Glass, Bronze 080083805747 250W
WPSQLED-75-347 75W WPSQLED, 347V, 4000K, Glass, Bronze 080083805808 250W
WPSQLED-75-347-7050 75W WPSQLED, 347V, 5000K, Glass, Bronze 080083805860 250W
WPSQLED-75-UNV-PC 75W WPSQLED, 120-277V, 4000K, Glass, Bronze, Photocontrol 080083805921 250W
WPSQLED-75-UNV-7050-PC 75W WPSQLED, 120-277V, 5000K, Glass, Bronze, Photocontrol 080083805983 250W
WPSQLED-75-347-PC 75W WPSQLED, 347V, 4000K, Glass, Bronze, Photocontrol 080083806041 250W
WPSQLED-75-347-7050-PC 75W WPSQLED, 347V, 5000K, Glass, Bronze, Photocontrol 080083806102 250W
101W Model
WPSQLED-100-UNV* 101W WPSQLED, 120-277V, 4000K, Glass, Bronze 080083805709 320-450W
WPSQLED-100-UNV-7050 101W WPSQLED, 120-277V, 5000K, Glass, Bronze 080083805761 320-450W
WPSQLED-100-347 101W WPSQLED, 347V, 4000K, Glass, Bronze 080083805822 320-450W
WPSQLED-100-347-7050 101W WPSQLED, 347V, 5000K, Glass, Bronze 080083805884 320-450W
WPSQLED-100-UNV-PC 101W WPSQLED, 120-277V, 4000K, Glass, Bronze, Photocontrol 080083805945 320-450W
WPSQLED-100-UNV-7050-PC 101W WPSQLED, 120-277V, 5000K, Glass, Bronze, Photocontrol 080083806003 320-450W
WPSQLED-100-347-PC 101W WPSQLED, 347V, 4000K, Glass, Bronze, Photocontrol 080083806065 320-450W
WPSQLED-100-347-7050-PC 101W WPSQLED, 347V, 5000K, Glass, Bronze, Photocontrol 080083806126 320-450W
* Limited quantities of only these select stock configurations will be available at launch. Remaining stock configurations available Q1 2018.
WPSQLED wall mount luminaire
Technical bulletin Lumark
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are property
of their respective owners.
Product availability, specifications,
and compliances are subject to
change without notice.
Canada Sales
5925 McLaughlin Road
Mississauga, Ontario L5R 1B8
P: 905-501-3000
F: 905-501-3172
Eaton
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
© 2017 Eaton
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA
Publication No. SA514015EN
November 8, 2017 12:13 PM